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IHISTO CUP Race Weekend - Grobnik 2019
16.06.2019. Grobnik 4,168 km
7 - Histo Cup + 2500/PCC 16.6.2019. 11:00 . .. . .

Qualifying (22:00 Time) started at 11:03:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
4 8:57.208  +7:05.924 11:20:37.821
(34) Riko Fiirtbauer 5 1:52.312 +1.028 11:22:30.133
1 1:36.383 +0.838  11:07:11.160 6 1:51.284 11:24:21.417
2 1:35.545 11:08:46.705 7 1:51.395 +0.111 11:26:12.812
(111) Michael Steffny (2) Astrid Witzany
1 1:40.794 +1.934 11:08:31.422 1 1:57.970 +6.414 11:08:01.871
2 1:40.135 +1.275 11:10:11.557 2 1:53.214 +1.658 11:09:55.085
3 12:11.017  +10:32.157 11:22:22.574 3 10:50.464  +8:58.908 11:20:45.549
4 1:39.284 +0.424 11:24:01.858 4 1:53.246 +1.690 11:22:38.795
5 1:38.860 11:25:40.718 5 1:51.796 +0.240 11:24:30.591
6 1:51.556 11:26:22.147
(50) David Becvar
1 1:40.175 +1.022 11:07:20.263
2 1:39.278 +0.125 11:08:59.541
3 1:39.358 +0.205 11:10:38.899
4 10:04.941  +8:25.788 11:20:43.840
5 1:39.982 +0.829 11:22:23.822
6 1:39.153 11:24:02.975
7 1:39.902 +0.749 11:25:42.877
(621) Josef SchoBwendter
1 1:42.155 +2.173 11:07:35.462
2 1:41.283 +1.301 11:09:16.745
3 1:53.473 +13.491 11:11:10.218
4 9:09.724  +7:29.742 11:20:19.942
5 1:39.982 11:21:59.924
(658) Walter Traxler
1 1:44.294 +2.940 11:08:23.472
2 1:41.354 11:10:04.826
(36) Alfred WeiBengruber
1 1:44.806 +2.289 11:08:23.472
2 1:42.517 11:10:05.989
(120) Erwin Warislowich
1 1:46.772 +3.444 11:07:31.726
2 1:43.328 11:09:15.054
3 1:43.468 +0.140  11:10:58.522
(39) Andreas Eckhart
1 1:55.525 +8.533 11:08:05.847
2 1:51.505 +4.513 11:09:57.352
3 10:26.780  +8:39.788 11:20:24.132
4 1:49.322 +2.330 11:22:13.454
5 1:46.992 11:24:00.446
6 1:55.249 +8.257  11:25:55.695
(35) Franz Wetzlmaier
1 1:59.088 +11.580 11:08:11.916
2 1:47.875 +0.367 11:09:59.791
3 10:12.309  +8:24.801 11:20:12.100
4 1:47.678 +0.170 11:21:59.778
5 1:47.508 11:23:47.286
6 1:47.948 +0.440  11:25:35.234
(16) Thomas Boehler
1 1:53.081 +4.658 11:07:37.329
2 1:50.013 +1.590 11:09:27.342
3 1:48.423 11:11:15.765
(55) Paolo Banno
1 1:54.401 +3.117 11:07:53.792
2 1:52.465 +1.181 11:09:46.257
3 1:54.356 +3.072 11:11:40.613
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